
First Name Last Name Site Assignment Activity - Art in the Park website

Elizabeth
Ross 
Holmstrom 1

Diane Deragon 2
Hiltrud Bennett 3
Carole Storro 4 www.carolestorro.com
Heather Crowley 5 http://www.willowroadwc.com
Mattie Templeton 6 https://www.mattierose.net
Heidi Maclean-Marafa 7
James Oreilly 8 www.jimoreillyphoto.com

Olivia Atherton
9

www.oliviaatherton.com
 and etsy.com/shop/therandomshoe

Sara Tremblay 10 www.saralouisetremblay.com
Nancy Clark 11 www.nancyclarkartist.com
Brenda Mcguinness 12 www.rambleartstudio.com
Sandy Conlogue 13 www.sandyconlogue.com
Kristin Golden 14 www.kristinlynngolden.com
Jen Perry 15 www.Jenispainting.com

Peggy Clark Lumpkins
16

www.peggyclarklumpkins.com

Wanda Mcniff 17 Instagram 
Tina S. Gagnon 18 www.TinaGagnon.com
Samm Marquis 19
Rebecca Hoskins 20 www.BeccaHoskinsArt.com
Diane Crespo 21 www.dianecrespofineart.com 
Leah goodman 22 none
Finn Teach 23 www.FinnTeach.com
Barbara Chase 24 www.bchase.artspan.com
Alison Bramhall 25 www.festivefish.net

26
Lisa Hayden 27 www.meltedtheory.com
Kyle Randall 28 www.kyletrandall.com
Angeli Caldera 29 www.vitorianarte.com
Becky Wright 30
Fred Mafigiri 31 N/A
Heather Barter 32 https://heatherrosellebart.wixsite.com/barterfinearts
Sue Vittner 33 https://www.suevittnerart.com/
Joanne Housen 34 www.joannehoulsenart.com
Chelsea Peterson 35 https://www.cpeterstudio.com/
Kayleigh Pulsifer 36 instagram.com/kpmakesart  facebook.com/kpmakesart
Barney Cutrer 37
Nina Hope 38 www.ninahopeartwork.com
Helen Friedman 39 www.DownstreamDesign.com
Nicole Ellis 40 www.NicoleEllisArtist.com
Catherine Hill 41 https://www.instagram.com/cats.artwork94/
Barbara Batchelder 42 artbyBBatch - facebook
Joy Barnes 43 www.joybarnesart.com
Adam Kezer 44 https://www.etsy.com/shop/AdamKezer
Kay Sparrow 45
Thomas Mowry 46
Chad Rasmussen 47 www.pjasmfineart.com



Monique Sakellarios 48 www.moniquesakellarios.com
Shanti Flagg 49
Geeta Ramani 50 MainePointofView @Etsy.com
Terry Wilson 51 www.peacefulplacesphoto.com
Tom Kretsch 52
Flo Kemp 53 Www.karenkemp.com
Karen Kemp 54
Patrice Kastenholz 55 n/a
Penny Swank 56
Kailleigh Archibald 57 www.dogstarcreations.com
Andy Curran 58 www.leodonahue.com
Leo Donahue 59
Jim Williams 60 www.mainelylabs.com
Heather Hartford 61 www.Commongroundhealing.com 
Maurice 
(Moe)

Blanchard
62

n/a

Judy Gates 63 www.judygates.art
Kevin Brown 64 www.studio-nine-photography.com
Edgar Reims 65 www.edgarreims.com
Jon Strom 66
Jon Strom 67
Joyanna Margo 68 www.joyannamargo.com
Tiffany Flibbert 69 https://www.facebook.com/tiffanyflibbert/
Karen Baron 70 www.karenbaronfineart.com
William Jennings 71 https://www.willustrationsart.com/
Nikki Riedel 72 Www.brushstrokesbynikki.com 
Rich Byard 73 n/a

Makumbundo Francisco
74

n/a

Georgia Driscoll 75
Julie Bernier 76 www.juliebernierartist.com
Russell Lamer 77
Alan Claude 78 www.alanclaude.com
Susan Longley 79 None
Pamela Browne 80 www.pamelabrowneart.com

Brandon Tyner
81

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100092368646295

Jennifer Visscher 82 https://jennifervisscher.com/
Jonathon Nason 83
Paul Boucher 84

85
Teddi-Jann Covell 86 https://www.teddi-jannCovell.com
Darcie Turner 87 Shortiezink/instagram.com 
Peg Hanson 88 None
Margaret Ford 89 www.MargaretFordArt.com
Heather Spencer 90 www.HeatherSpencerStudio.com
Charles Mooradian 91
Christine Covert 92 www.christinecovertfineart.com
Zoe Keller 93 www.zoekeller.com
Helene Farrar 94 www.HeleneFarrar.com
Brandy Youland 95



Tim Gaydos 96 www.timgaydos.com
Tenney Swift 97 www.shalomhouseinc.org
Diana Ellis 98 Facebook: Art by Diana Ellis
John Furches 99 www.john@johnfurches.com
Stacy Howe 100 www.stacyhowe.com
Scott Perry 101 www.scottperryphoto.com

Rebecca Benoski
102

You can find our work on Instagram @benoski_desiart and 
@beniandboss. Our website is under construction.

David Lazarus 103
Tamara Gonda 104 www.TamaraGonda.com
Nikki Pilgirm 105 www.nikkipilgrim.com
Elizabeth Evans 106 N/A
Teymur Lazimov 107 www.saltylens.me
Lyndsey Marston 108 https://3leggeddogink.com/
David Cote 109 www.drcoteart.com
Mark Coughlin 110 n/a
Amy Wagner 111 www.Amywagnerart.com
Barbara Barclay 112 n/a
Peggy Roberts 113 www.Shallwepour.com
Paige Speight 114 www.paigespeight.com
Mark O'Donnell 115 none
Lynn Davis 116 www.naturesfoto.com
Anna O'Sullivan 117 www.annaoprints.com
Carrie Wagner 118 www.SepiaLepus.etsy.com 
David Connor 119 www.davidconnorlinocuts.com
Paul Devine 120 WWW.DEVINIMAGE2022.COM
Jordan Parks 121 www.jordankendallparks.com
Larissa Davis 122 www.LarissaDavis.com
Jeffrey Bailey 123
Leslie Evans 124 Https://www.waitingforhalloween.com
Kim Marino 125 https://kim-ferreira.com/
Stephen Previte 126
Nancy Shaul 127 www.westportislandpottery.com
Kit Pike 128
Tamara Jones 129 www.tamara-jones.com

Jose Gouveia 130
https://www.etsy.com/shop/JoseGouveiaPottery   and    
https://www.instagram.com/josegouveia_pottery/?hl=en

Richard Daniels 131
Sonja Pietrasz 132 www.sunnypiestudio.com
Tamra Veilleux 133 www.TamVeilleux.com
Chris Lawrence 134 www.mainephotography.com
Marie Ahearn 135 www.MarieAhearnDesigns.com
Kay Mckeever 136
Richard Lang 137 n/a
Angelia Murray 138 www.angeliapaints.com
Michael Murray 139 www.mjmfap.com
Robert Robbins 140 www.robbinsdesigns.org
Lydia Brown 141 www.Octoberwilde.com
Doug Hockman 142 https://hockmanphotography.com
Cheryl Farrington 143



Judy Holder 144 www.jholderart.com
Richard Butterfield 145 n/a
Sylvia Orchard 146 N/A
David Morgan 147 www.merrymeetingpress.com

148
Meredith Reynells 149 https://www.facebook.com/cozycastleart
Sheri Hume 150 www.sherihume.com
Margaret Adams 151 LAFOREST TREE OF LIFE DESIGNS
Brit Rowe 152 https://www.etsy.com/shop/SaltDesignsCompany
Karen Fisher 153 www.etsy.com/shop/karendubbsfisherart?ref=shop_sugg_market
Gabrielle Stratmann 154 https://www.bug-eyedco.com
George Katilus Iv 155 www.swellaffair.com
Albert Pelletier 156
Kathy Angel Lee 157 https://kathyangellee.com/

Benjamin
Appleby-
Maguire 158

www.artbybenmaine.com

Kathleen Mcnally 159 www.kathleenmcnally.com
Vincente Weber 160 www.vincente-weber.com
Lisa Kyle 161 www.lisakyle.com
Jodi Rajaniemi 162 https://twisthillarts.wixsite.com/jodirajaniemi
Sherry Marchewka 163 www.coastalartco.com
Emily Mcdorr 164
David Nelson 165 www.davidnelsonphotography.com
Emily Eschner 166 www.scavengearts.com
Nicole Sorum 167 www.Nicoles-ArtRoom.com
Philip Lamson 168
Ian Hanks 169 www.mainetreasuresartprints.com
Marsha Campbell 170 #marshaspaintings


